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RCV Short Report

General Election
Santa Fe

November 04, 2025
CITY COUNCILOR DISTRICT 2 SANTA FE COUNCIL 2

Official results

Number of positions to elect is 1.

Tabulation status: All Positions Filled
Tabulation time: 11/4/2025 10:16:31 PM
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Santa Fe
Candidate

PAUL C BUSTAMANTE
ELIZABETH BARRETT
AURORA F MARTINEZ
LERQY PHILLIP TRUJILLO
Continuing Ballots Total
Blanks
Exhausted
Overvotes
Non Transferable Total

Threshold

Votes

2,252
2,886
1,507
740
7,385
548

0

9

557
3,693

* Tie resolved in accordance with election law.

Round 1

Percentage
30.49%
39.08%

20.41%
10.02%

11/4/2025 10:21:13 PM

Transfer
(Elimination)
198

76
192
-740

274

Votes

2,450
2,962
1,699
0
7111
548
274

9

831
3,556

Round 2

Percentage
34.45%
41.65%

23.89%
0.00%

Transfer

(Elimination)
550

578
-1,699
0

571

Votes

3,000
3,540
0

0
6,540
548
845

1,402
3,271

Round 3

Percentage
45.87%
54.13%

0.00%
0.00%

Transfer
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