Page: 1 / 2 11/4/2025 10:21:13 PM

RCV Short Report

General Election Santa Fe November 04, 2025

CITY COUNCILOR DISTRICT 2 SANTA FE COUNCIL 2

Official results

Number of positions to elect is 1.

Tabulation status:

All Positions Filled
Tabulation time: 11/4/2025 10:16:31 PM

Page: 2 / 2 11/4/2025 10:21:13 PM

Santa Fe

Candidate	Round 1			Round 2			Round 3		
	Votes	Percentage	Transfer (Elimination)	Votes	Percentage	Transfer (Elimination)	Votes	Percentage	Transfer
PAUL C BUSTAMANTE	2,252	30.49%	198	2,450	34.45%	550	3,000	45.87%	C
ELIZABETH BARRETT	2,886	39.08%	76	2,962	41.65%	578	3,540	54.13%	C
AURORA F MARTINEZ	1,507	20.41%	192	1,699	23.89%	-1,699	0	0.00%	C
LEROY PHILLIP TRUJILLO	740	10.02%	-740	0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%	C
Continuing Ballots Total	7,385			7,111			6,540		
Blanks	548		0	548		0	548		C
Exhausted	0		274	274		571	845		C
Overvotes	9		0	9		0	9		C
Non Transferable Total	557			831			1,402		
Threshold	3,693			3,556			3,271		

^{*} Tie resolved in accordance with election law.